X X2 2
NE
WS
20
22
NEWS 2022
2 3
P. 58

DALI - RDD code*
Bluetooth - BT code*
*verify the version
8 9
IP 40 IP 40
860/1145/1435/1720/2008/2295
6
0
40
1145/1435/1720/2008/2295
PHORMA
6
0
40
COD lm mm
89PG12L49L 12W 1326 860
89PG16L49L 16W 1768 1145
89PG20L49L 20W 2210 1435
89PG24L49L 24W 2652 1720
89PG28L49L 28W 3090 2008
89PG32L49L 32W 3536 2295
COD lm mm
89DI20PGL49L 20W 2089 1145
89DI29PGL49L 29W 2958 1435
89DI37PGL49L 37W 3774 1720
89DI45PGL49L 45W 4606 2008
89DI52PGL49L 52W 5323 2295
COD lm mm
89PG12L39L 12W 1296 860
89PG16L39L 16W 1728 1145
89PG20L39L 20W 2160 1435
89PG24L39L 24W 2592 1720
89PG28L39L 28W 3020 2008
89PG32L39L 32W 3456 2295
COD lm mm
89DI20PGL39L 20W 2032 1145
89DI29PGL39L 29W 2871 1435
89DI37PGL39L 37W 3363 1720
89DI45PGL39L 45W 4472 2008
89DI52PGL39L 52W 5168 2295
PHORMA LINE PG PHORMA LINE PG
DOUBLE EMISSION
Methacrylate satin diffuser for soft diffusion
with UGR<22.

1720 24W 13W
2008 28W 17W
2295 32W 20W
10 11
IP 40 IP 40
100
860/1145/1435/1720/2008/2295 1145/1435/1720/2008/2295
PHORMA
6
0
40
6
0
40
COD lm mm
89DPL12L49L 12W 1254 860
89DPL16L49L 16W 1673 1145
89DPL20L49L 20W 2091 1435
89DPL24L49L 24W 2509 1720
89DPL28L49L 28W 2923 2008
89DPL32L49L 32W 3345 2295
COD lm mm
89DI20DPLL49L 20W 2008 1145
89DI29DPLL49L 29W 2843 1435
89DI37DPLL49L 37W 3627 1720
89DI45DPLL49L 45W 4426 2008
89DI52DPLL49L 52W 5115 2295
COD lm mm
89DPL12L39L 12W 1226 860
89DPL16L39L 16W 1635 1145
89DPL20L39L 20W 2043 1435
89DPL24L39L 24W 2452 1720
89DPL28L39L 28W 2857 2008
89DPL32L39L 32W 3269 2295
COD lm mm
89DI20DPLL39L 20W 1953 1145
89DI29DPLL39L 29W 2759 1435
89DI37DPLL39L 37W 3232 1720
89DI45DPLL39L 45W 4298 2008
89DI52DPLL39L 52W 4966 2295
PHORMA LINE DPL PHORMA LINE DPL
DOUBLE EMISSION
Diffuser in DPL (Diamond Prism LED) technology with
UGR<19 for projects with display screen equipment.

2295 32W 20W
12 13
IP 40 IP 40
PHORMA
755/930/1120/1296/1480
4
0
930/1120/1296/1480
4
0
6
0
6
0
COD lm mm
89PG16L49C 16W 1768 755
89PG20L49C 20W 2210 930
89PG24L49C 24W 2652 1120
89PG28L49C 28W 3094 1296
89PG32L49C 32W 3536 1480
COD lm mm
89DI25PGL49C 25W 2489 930
89DI32PGL49C 32W 3186 1120
89DI38PGL49C 38W 3784 1296
89DI45PGL49C 45W 4481 1480
COD lm mm
89PG16L39C 16W 1728 755
89PG20L39C 20W 2160 930
89PG24L39C 24W 2592 1120
89PG28L39C 28W 3024 1296
89PG32L39C 32W 3456 1480
COD lm mm
89DI25PGL39C 25W 2411 930
89DI32PGL39C 32W 3086 1120
89DI38PGL39C 38W 3664 1296
89DI45PGL39C 45W 4339 1480
Methacrylate satin diffuser for soft diffusion
with UGR<22.
Driver not included: to be placed on PHORMA LINE body or to be remote.
End caps not included (See accessories on p. 16).

14 15
IP 40 IP 40
100
PHORMA
755/930/1120/1296/1480
4
0
6
0
930/1120/1296/1480
4
0
6
0
COD lm mm
89DPL16L49C 16W 1673 755
89DPL20L49C 20W 2091 930
89DPL24L49C 24W 2509 1120
89DPL28L49C 28W 2927 1296
89DPL32L49C 32W 3345 1480
COD lm mm
89DI25DPLL49C 25W 2404 930
89DI32DPLL49C 32W 3077 1120
89DI38DPLL49C 38W 3654 1296
89DI45DPLL49C 45W 4327 1480
COD lm mm
89DPL16L39C 16W 1635 755
89DPL20L39C 20W 2043 930
89DPL24L39C 24W 2452 1120
89DPL28L39C 28W 2861 1296
89DPL32L39C 32W 3269 1480
COD lm mm
89DI25DPLL39C 25W 2327 930
89DI32DPLL39C 32W 2979 1120
89DI38DPLL39C 38W 3538 1296
89DI45DPLL39C 45W 4189 1480
PHORMA CURVE DPL PHORMA CURVE DPL
DOUBLE EMISSION
Diffuser in DPL (Diamond Prism LED) technology with
UGR<19 for projects with display screen equipment.

4
516/816/1016/1516/ 2016
PROFREEL SLIM FREE
PROFREEL SLIM
26
2
0
.5
1000/2000/3000
2
0
2
0
L+2mm L+2mm
COD mm
83PO1000 1000
83PO2000 2000
83PO3000 3000
COD lm mm
83PO5L49 5W 385 516
83PO9L49 9W 516 516
83PO11L49 11W 647 516
83PO8L49 8W 616 816
83PO12L49 12W 826 816
83PO16L49 16W 1036 816
83PO10L49 10W 770 1016
83PO17L49 17W 1033 1016
83PO21L49 21W 1295 1016
83PO15L49 15W 1155 1516
83PO23L49 23W 1549 1516
83PO31L49 31W 1942 1516
83PO20L49 20W 1540 2016
83PO30L49 30W 2065 2016
83PO40L49 40W 2590 2016
COD lm mm
83PO5L39 5W 368 516
83PO9L39 9W 493 516
83PO11L39 11W 619 516
83PO8L39 8W 589 816
83PO12L39 12W 790 816
83PO16L39 16W 990 816
83PO10L39 10W 736 1016
83PO17L39 17W 987 1016
83PO21L39 21W 1238 1016
83PO15L39 15W 1104 1516
83PO23L39 23W 1480 1516
83PO31L39 31W 1857 1516
83PO20L39 20W 1472 2016
83PO30L39 30W 1974 2016
83PO40L39 40W 2476 2016
OPTIC
PMMA lens for diffused emission, UGR <22.
3000KCOLOUR TEMPERATURE      4000K
Aluminium profile for recessed applications, sectionable at
will, complete with PG screen, closing heads and springs kit.
2524
PROFREEL SLIM CONVERTER
PROFREEL SLIM
PROFREEL SLIM FLEX STRIP
IP 20 IP 20
COD lm/m mm
83SL10L490 10W/mt 940 5000
83SL15L490 15W/mt 1283 5000
83SL20L490 20W/mt 1616 5000
83SL10L390 10W/mt 813 5000
83SL15L390 15W/mt 1155 5000
83SL20L390 20W/mt 1598 5000
COD lm/m mm
83SL10L2790 10W/mt 760 5000
83SL15L2790 15W/mt 1077 5000
83SL20L2790 20W/mt 1578 5000
COD
83LC2024IS 24V 20W
83LC3024IS 24V 30W
83LC6024IS 24V 60W

Direct Emission
Eye safety: RG0/RG1
30 31
PIPE LINE MONO PG PIPE LINE MONO DK
PIPE LINE MONO
IP 40 IP 40
1448 / 1808 / 2168 / 2528 / 2888
Ø
2
8
1448 / 1808 / 2168 / 2528 / 2888
Ø
2
8
COD lm mm
86PG31L49M 31W 4092 1448
86PG39L49M 39W 5148 1808
86PG46L49M 46W 6072 2168
86PG54L49M 54W 7128 2528
86PG62L49M 62W 8184 2888
COD lm mm
86PG31L39M 31W 3765 1448
86PG39L39M 39W 4737 1808
86PG46L39M 46W 5587 2168
86PG54L39M 54W 6558 2528
86PG62L39M 62W 7530 2888
COD lm mm
86DK31L49M 31W 3575 1448
86DK39L49M 39W 4497 1808
86DK46L49M 46W 5305 2168
86DK54L49M 54W 6227 2528
86DK62L49M 62W 7150 2888
COD lm mm
86DK31L39M 31W 3324 1448
86DK39L39M 39W 4181 1808
86DK46L39M 46W 4931 2168
86DK54L39M 54W 5789 2528
86DK62L39M 62W 6646 2888
3000K 3000K
Methacrylate satin diffuser for soft diffusion
with UGR<22.
OPTIC

39OR36L3936L 36W  36° 3402
39OR36L3950L 36W  50° 3402
39OR40L3915L 40W  15° 4353
39OR40L3924L 40W  24° 4353
39OR40L3936L 40W  36° 4353
39OR40L3950L 40W  50° 4353
COD lm
39FL3L4915MN 3W  15° 353
39FL3L4924MN 3W  24° 353
39FL3L4936MN 3W  36° 353
39FL3L4950MN 3W  50° 353
39FL6L4915MN 6W  15° 600
39FL6L4924MN 6W  24° 600
39FL6L4936MN 6W  36° 600
39FL6L4950MN 6W  50° 600
39FL11L4915MN 11W   15° 897
39FL11L4924MN 11W   24° 897
39FL11L4936MN 11W    36° 897
39FL11L4950MN 11W   50° 897
COD lm
39FL3L3915MN 3W  15° 348
39FL3L3924MN 3W  24° 348
39FL3L3936MN 3W  36° 348
39FL3L3950MN 3W  50° 348
39FL6L3915MN 6W  15° 591
39FL6L3924MN 6W  24° 591
39FL6L3936MN 6W  36° 591
39FL6L3950MN 6W  50° 591
39FL11L3915MN 11W   15° 852
39FL11L3924MN 11W   24° 852
39FL11L3936MN 11W    36° 852
39FL11L3950MN 11W    50° 852
3000K 3000KCOLOUR TEMPERATURE     4000K COLOUR TEMPERATURE     4000K
Polycarbonate lens ø 83mm.
Beam: 15° - 24° - 36° - 50°.
OPTIC

9
Ø 125
Ø 125
IP 44
MAKE FL MEDIUMMAKE FL SMALL
MAKE
30°
355°
30°
355°
COD lm
39FL9L4915S 9W  15° 935
39FL9L4924S 9W  24 935
39FL9L4936S 9W  36° 935
39FL9L4950S 9W  50° 935
39FL13L4915S 13W  15° 1285
39FL13L4924S 13W  24 1285
39FL13L4936S 13W  36° 1285
39FL13L4950S 13W  50° 1285
39FL18L4915S 18W  15° 1825
39FL18L4924S 18W  24 1825
39FL18L4936S 18W  36° 1825
39FL18L4950S 18W  50° 1825
COD lm
39FL9L3915S 9W  15° 919
39FL9L3924S 9W  24 919
39FL9L3936S 9W  36° 919
39FL9L3950S 9W  50° 919
39FL13L3915S 13W  15° 1263
39FL13L3924S 13W  24 1263
39FL13L3936S 13W  36° 1263
39FL13L3950S 13W  50° 1263
39FL18L3915S 18W  15° 1795
39FL18L3924S 18W  24 1795
39FL18L3936S 18W  36° 1795
39FL18L3950S 18W  50° 1795
COD lm
39FL18L4915M 18W  15° 1944
39FL18L4924M 18W  24° 1944
39FL18L4936M 18W  36° 1944
39FL18L4950M 18W  50° 1944
39FL27L4915M 27W  15° 2610
39FL27L4924M 27W   24° 2610
39FL27L4936M 27W   36° 2610
39FL27L4950M 27W  50° 2610
39FL36L4915M 36W  15° 3497
39FL36L4924M 36W   24° 3497
39FL36L4936M 36W   36° 3497
39FL36L4950M 36W  50° 3497
COD lm
39FL18L3915M 18W  15° 1914
39FL18L3924M 18W  24° 1914
39FL18L3936M 18W  36° 1914
39FL18L3950M 18W  50° 1914
39FL27L3915M 27W  15° 2570
39FL27L3924M 27W   24° 2570
39FL27L3936M 27W   36° 2570
39FL27L3950M 27W  50° 2570
39FL36L3915M 36W  15° 3448
39FL36L3924M 36W   24° 3448
39FL36L3936M 36W   36° 3448
39FL36L3950M 36W  50° 3448
3000K 3000K
Polycarbonate lens ø 50mm.
Beam: 15° - 24° - 36° - 50°.
OPTIC

8
8
7
8
6
8
158
148
MAKE FL LARGE
30°
355°
MAKE
30°
355°
COD lm
39FL25L4915L 25W  15° 2553
39FL25L4924L 25W  24° 2553
39FL25L4936L 25W  36° 2553
39FL25L4950L 25W  50° 2553
39FL36L4915L 36W  15° 3503
39FL36L4924L 36W  24° 3503
39FL36L4936L 36W  36° 3503
39FL36L4950L 36W  50° 3503
39FL40L4915L 40W  15° 4401
39FL40L4924L 40W  24° 4401
39FL40L4936L 40W  36° 4401
39FL40L4950L 40W  50° 4401
COD lm
39FL25L3915L 25W  15° 2515
39FL25L3924L 25W  24° 2515
39FL25L3936L 25W  36° 2515
39FL25L3950L 25W  50° 2515
39FL36L3915L 36W  15° 3402
39FL36L3924L 36W  24° 3402
39FL36L3936L 36W  36° 3402
39FL36L3950L 36W  50° 3402
39FL40L3915L 40W  15° 4353
39FL40L3924L 40W  24° 4353
39FL40L3936L 40W  36° 4353
39FL40L3950L 40W  50° 4353
COD lm
39OR23L4915MN 2x3W  15° 706
39OR23L4924MN 2x3W  24° 706
39OR23L4936MN 2x3W  36° 706

8
2 9
0
IP 40
NEXT DK RECESSED
6
1
100
1
0
0
95x95
NEXT
82
COD lm
50DK16L49C 16W 1226
COD lm
50DK16L39C 16W 1163
COD lm
50DK16L49R 16W 1226
COD lm
50DK16L39R 16W 1163
High Contrast diffuser UGR <16.
OPTIC
3000K 3000K
High Contrast diffuser UGR <16.

100
9
1
8
2
100
IP 40
1
3
5
COD lm
50PG10L49W 10W 652
COD lm
50PG10L39W 10W 616
COD lm
50DK16L49F 16W 1226
COD lm
50DK16L39F 16W 1163
COD lm
50DI20PGL49W 20W 1303
COD lm
50DI20PGL39W 20W 1230
OPTIC
3000K
3000K
OPTIC

NEXT DK LV
IP 40
82
98
8
2
4
6
High Contrast diffuser, UGR <16.
Version for 48V low voltage tracks.
OPTIC
COD lm
50PG10L39C66 10W 616
50AA165P
COD lm
50DK11L49LV 11W 875
COD lm
50DK11L39LV 11W 830
NEX T IP66 CEILING is perfect for porches and loggias.
TECHNICAL NOTE
ACCESSORIES
5 poles-ceiling rose power cable for suspended

OPTIC
3000KCOLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000KDirect emission with CLD technology diffuser (collimated
diffuser UGR<16).
Internal lens: adjustable emission from 10° to 40°.
OPTIC
3000KCOLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K
3000K
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K
LUDO LINEAR DK  (for details see general catalog p.328)
TERES  MICRO ZOOM  (for details see general catalog p.316)
TERES MICRO ZOOM 2X  (for details see general catalog p.316)
94 95
MONOD
ID CODE: 53
COD lm mm
53SL470L49 4W 336 470
53SL1200L49 10W 858 1200
53SL1410L49 12W 1008 1410
COD lm mm
53SL470L39 4W 299 470
53SL1200L39 10W 763 1200
53SL1410L39 12W 897 1410
COD lm
20LN10L49045 10W 950
COD lm
20LN10L39045 10W 855

MOON SMALL
Ø 200
6
0
IP 65
3000K
MOON MEDIUM
MOON
Ø 275
6
0
IP 65
3000K
IK10 IK10
COD lm
51PO13L4S65 13W 1158
COD lm
51PO13L3S65 13W 1055
COD lm
51PO18L4M65 18W 2014
51PO25L4M65 25W 2515
COD lm
51PO18L3M65 18W 1921
51PO25L3M65 25W 2340
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE      4000K
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE      4000K
102 103
MOON LARGE
Ø 350
6
0
IP 65
MOON INTELLIGENT
Ø 275 / 350
6
0
IP 65
MOON
IK10 IK10
COD lm
51PO27L4L65 27W 3173
COD lm
51PO27L3L65 27W 3005
COD lm Ø  mm
51PO18L4M65I 18W 2014 275
51PO25L4M65I 25W 2515 275
51PO27L4L65I 27W 3173 350
COD lm Ø  mm
51PO18L3M65I 18W 1921 275
51PO25L3M65I 25W 2340 275
51PO27L3L65I 27W 3005 350
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
Built-in presence sensor.
OPTIC
3000K